Trafag sensors & controls
Switzerland
Industriestrasse 11
8608 Bubikon
+41 44 922 32 32
PRESSOSTAT
Da

  987/988
  page 2/5
Ordering information/type code
XXX XX XX XXX XX XX XX
Custom
build code
1 Floating change-over contact (SPDT) 987
2 Floating change-over contacts (SPDT) 988
Microswitch Standard, switching differential not adjustable 42
With gold plated contacts, switching differential not adjustable 1) 84
Range Range
[bar]
Over pressure
[bar]
Burst pressure
[bar]
-0.3 ... 1.3 -1 ... 4 10 72
0 ... 1.6 -1 ... 4 10 73
0 ... 2.5 -1 ... 4 10 75
0 ... 4 -1 ... 6 10 76
1 ... 10 -1 ... 15 15 78
Sensor Sensor material Pressure connection Range
Bellows: 1.4301 (AISI 304) 1.4301 (AISI 304), with groove for O-ring 73, 75 847